www.nupiamericas.com - info@nupiamericas.com
ITEM:
C:\Vault_Temp\Disegni\Schede Tecniche\Niron Grey inches\Socket Fusion
Fittings\NI10139.dwg
All dimensions have to be considered in inches with 5% tolerance if not otherwise mentioned exclusing values as per standard ASTM F2389
DESC:
All right reserved - Drawing cannot be reproduced in anyway, failure todo so will entitle Nupi Americas to legal action. Information on this document are subject to change without notice
DRAWING No:
SHEET OF REV.
NTR
REDUCED TEE - SOCKET FUSION
NI10139
1 2 -11
H
D4
L
WD1 WD2
N
D
1
W
D
3
H
1
N
D
2
D
ND3
D3
D
1
D
2
NOTE: WD = welding depth / insertion depth
TYPE A
WD1 WD2
L
W
D
3
H
H
1
D
2
N
D
2
D4
ND3
D3
D
N
D
1
D
1
TYPE B
L
WD1 WD2
H
H
1
D
2
N
D
2
W
D
3
D4
D3
D
D
1
N
D
1
ND3
TYPE C TYPE D
WD2WD1
D4
ND3
L
D3
W
D
3
H
1
H
N
D
2
D
2
D
N
D
1
D
1
CODE TYPE
Weight
lbs/pc
Volume
ft^3/pc
ND1 ND2 ND3 D1 D2 D3 D4 D WD1 WD2 WD3 L H1 H
27NTR252020 B 0.079 0.00364 3/4" => 25 mm 1/2" => 20 mm 1/2" => 20 mm 0.83 0.65 0.65 1.14 1.38 5/8 9/16 9/16 2.44 1.18 1.87
27NTR252025 A 0.082 0.00364 3/4" => 25 mm 3/4" => 25 mm 1/2" => 20 mm 0.83 0.83 0.65 1.14 1.38 5/8 5/8 9/16 2.44 1.18 1.87
27NTR252520 C 0.073 0.00378 3/4" => 25 mm 1/2" => 20 mm 3/4" => 25 mm 0.83 0.65 0.83 1.38 1.38 5/8 9/16 5/8 2.48 1.22 1.91
27NTR253225 A 0.207 0.00733 3/4" => 25 mm 3/4" => 25 mm 1" => 32 mm 0.83 0.83 0.83 1.81 1.81 5/8 5/8 11/16 2.91 1.5 2.4
27NTR322020 D 0.134 0.00707 1" => 32 mm 1/2" => 20 mm 1/2" => 20 mm 1.18 0.65 0.65 1.14 1.81 11/16 9/16 9/16 2.95 1.38 2.28
27NTR322025 D 0.134 0.00707 1" => 32 mm 3/4" => 25 mm 1/2" => 20 mm 1.18 0.83 0.65 1.14 1.81 11/16 5/8 9/16 2.95 1.38 2.28
27NTR322032 A 0.157 0.00707 1" => 32 mm 1" => 32 mm 1/2" => 20 mm 1.18 1.18 0.65 1.14 1.81 11/16 11/16 9/16 2.95 1.38 2.28
27NTR322525 B 0.17 0.00707 1" => 32 mm 3/4" => 25 mm 3/4" => 25 mm 1.18 0.83 0.83 1.38 1.81 11/16 5/8 5/8 2.95 1.38 2.28
27NTR322532 A 0.141 0.00707 1" => 32 mm 1" => 32 mm 3/4" => 25 mm 1.18 1.18 0.83 1.38 1.81 11/16 11/16 5/8 2.95 1.38 2.28
27NTR323225 C 0.143 0.00743 1" => 32 mm 3/4" => 25 mm 1" => 32 mm 1.18 0.83 1.18 1.81 1.81 11/16 5/8 11/16 2.95 1.5 2.4
27NTR402040 A 0.165 0.00907 1 1/4" => 40 mm 1 1/4" => 40 mm 1/2" => 20 mm 1.42 1.42 0.65 1.3 2.09 13/16 13/16 9/16 2.91 1.54 2.58
27NTR402540 A 0.159 0.00907 1 1/4" => 40 mm 1 1/4" => 40 mm 3/4" => 25 mm 1.42 1.42 0.83 1.3 2.09 13/16 13/16 5/8 2.91 1.54 2.58
27NTR403240 A 0.256 0.01161 1 1/4" => 40 mm 1 1/4" => 40 mm 1" => 32 mm 1.38 1.38 1.18 2.13 2.13 13/16 13/16 11/16 3.43 1.69 2.76
27NTR502050 A 0.304 0.01635 1 1/2" => 50 mm 1 1/2" => 50 mm 1/2" => 20 mm 1.81 1.81 0.71 1.69 2.62 15/16 15/16 9/16 3.43 1.86 3.15
27NTR502550 A 0.295 0.01645 1 1/2" => 50 mm 1 1/2" => 50 mm 3/4" => 25 mm 1.81 1.81 0.87 1.69 2.62 15/16 15/16 5/8 3.43 1.86 3.17
27NTR503250 A 0.278 0.01645 1 1/2" => 50 mm 1 1/2" => 50 mm 1" => 32 mm 1.81 1.81 1.16 1.69 2.62 15/16 15/16 11/16 3.43 1.86 3.17
27NTR504050 A 0.428 0.01973 1 1/2" => 50 mm 1 1/2" => 50 mm 1 1/4" => 40 mm 1.69 1.69 1.42 2.6 2.6 15/16 15/16 13/16 4.02 1.97 3.27
www.nupiamericas.com - info@nupiamericas.com
ITEM:
C:\Vault_Temp\Disegni\Schede Tecniche\Niron Grey inches\Socket Fusion
Fittings\NI10139.dwg
All dimensions have to be considered in inches with 5% tolerance if not otherwise mentioned exclusing values as per standard ASTM F2389
DESC:
All right reserved - Drawing cannot be reproduced in anyway, failure todo so will entitle Nupi Americas to legal action. Information on this document are subject to change without notice
DRAWING No:
SHEET OF REV.
NTR
REDUCED TEE - SOCKET FUSION
NI10139
2 2 -11
H
D4
L
WD1 WD2
N
D
1
W
D
3
H
1
N
D
2
D
ND3
D3
D
1
D
2
NOTE: WD = welding depth / insertion depth
TYPE A
WD1 WD2
L
W
D
3
H
H
1
D
2
N
D
2
D4
ND3
D3
D
N
D
1
D
1
TYPE B
L
WD1 WD2
H
H
1
D
2
N
D
2
W
D
3
D4
D3
D
D
1
N
D
1
ND3
TYPE C TYPE D
WD2WD1
D4
ND3
L
D3
W
D
3
H
1
H
N
D
2
D
2
D
N
D
1
D
1
CODE TYPE
Weight
lbs/pc
Volume
ft^3/pc
ND1 ND2 ND3 D1 D2 D3 D4 D WD1 WD2 WD3 L H1 H
27NTR632063 A 0.778 0.02909 2" => 63 mm 2" => 63 mm 1/2" => 20 mm 1.97 1.97 0.59 1.36 3.35 1 1/16 1 1/16 9/16 4.02 2.07 3.74
27NTR632563 A 0.54 0.02855 2" => 63 mm 2" => 63 mm 3/4" => 25 mm 2.36 2.36 0.83 2.09 3.27 1 1/16 1 1/16 5/8 4.02 2.13 3.76
27NTR633263 A 0.522 0.02855 2" => 63 mm 2" => 63 mm 1" => 32 mm 2.36 2.36 1.18 2.09 3.27 1 1/16 1 1/16 11/16 4.02 2.13 3.76
27NTR634063 A 0.498 0.02855 2" => 63 mm 2" => 63 mm 1 1/4" => 40 mm 2.36 2.36 1.42 2.09 3.27 1 1/16 1 1/16 13/16 4.02 2.13 3.76
27NTR635063 A 0.758 0.03826 2" => 63 mm 2" => 63 mm 1 1/2" => 50 mm 2.2 2.2 1.81 2.64 3.31 1 1/16 1 1/16 15/16 4.88 2.44 4.09
27NTR752075 A
-
0.0565 2 1/2" => 75 mm 2 1/2" => 75 mm 1/2" => 20 mm 2.36 2.36 0.59 1.36 3.98 1 3/16 1 3/16 9/16 5.75 2.28 4.27
27NTR752575 A
-
0.0565 2 1/2" => 75 mm 2 1/2" => 75 mm 3/4" => 25 mm 2.36 2.36 0.75 1.36 3.98 1 3/16 1 3/16 5/8 5.75 2.28 4.27
27NTR753275 A 1.228 0.06275 2 1/2" => 75 mm 2 1/2" => 75 mm 1" => 32 mm 2.6 2.6 1.18 1.81 3.98 1 3/16 1 3/16 11/16 5.75 2.76 4.74
27NTR754075 A 1.23 0.06275 2 1/2" => 75 mm 2 1/2" => 75 mm 1 1/4" => 40 mm 2.6 2.6 1.46 2.2 3.98 1 3/16 1 3/16 13/16 5.75 2.76 4.74
27NTR755075 A 1.197 0.06431 2 1/2" => 75 mm 2 1/2" => 75 mm 1 1/2" => 50 mm 2.6 2.6 1.81 2.76 3.98 1 3/16 1 3/16 15/16 5.75 2.87 4.86
27NTR756375 A 1.219 0.06431 2 1/2" => 75 mm 2 1/2" => 75 mm 2" => 63 mm 2.6 2.6 2.32 3.39 3.98 1 3/16 1 3/16 1 1/16 5.75 2.87 4.86
27NTR905090 A 1.797 0.08137 3" => 90 mm 3" => 90 mm 1 1/2" => 50 mm 3.31 3.31 1.81 2.76 4.72 1 5/16 1 5/16 15/16 6.3 2.91 4.72
27NTR906390 A 1.872 0.10943 3" => 90 mm 3" => 90 mm 2" => 63 mm 3.31 2.32 2.32 3.39 4.88 1 5/16 1 5/16 1 1/16 6.69 3.35 5.79
27NTR907590 A 2.017 0.10943 3" => 90 mm 3" => 90 mm 2 1/2" => 75 mm 3.31 2.76 2.76 3.98 4.88 1 5/16 1 5/16 1 3/16 6.69 3.35 5.79
27NTR11063110 A 3.327 0.1784 3 1/2" => 110 mm 3 1/2" => 110 mm 2" => 63 mm 3.94 3.94 2.32 3.39 5.75 1 7/16 1 7/16 1 1/16 7.87 3.94 6.81
27NTR11075110 A 3.347 0.1784 3 1/2" => 110 mm 3 1/2" => 110 mm 2 1/2" => 75 mm 3.94 3.94 2.72 3.98 5.75 1 7/16 1 7/16 1 3/16 7.87 3.94 6.81
27NTR11090110 A 3.402 0.1784 3 1/2" => 110 mm 3 1/2" => 110 mm 3" => 90 mm 3.94 3.94 3.35 4.8 5.75 1 7/16 1 7/16 1 5/16 7.87 3.94 6.81
27NTR12563125 A
-
0.34452 4" => 125 mm 4" => 125 mm 2" => 63 mm 4.45 4.45 2.32 3.39 6.5 1 9/16 1 9/16 1 1/16 9.84 6.06 9.31
27NTR12575125 A 5.359 0.2877 4" => 125 mm 4" => 125 mm 2 1/2" => 75 mm 4.45 4.45 2.72 3.98 6.5 1 9/16 1 9/16 1 3/16 9.84 4.53 7.78
27NTR12590125 A 5.412 0.2877 4" => 125 mm 4" => 125 mm 3" => 90 mm 4.45 4.45 3.35 4.8 6.5 1 9/16 1 9/16 1 5/16 9.84 4.53 7.78
27NTR125110125 A 5.6 0.29499 4" => 125 mm 4" => 125 mm 3 1/2" => 110 mm 4.45 4.45 3.94 5.75 6.5 1 9/16 1 9/16 1 7/16 9.84 4.72 7.97